
27-28.11.2015
 г. Казань, Футбольно-легкоатлетический манеж

М Фамилия, имя
Наг. 

Номер
Дата 

рождения
Заявл. 
разряд Город ЛУЧ.РЕЗ.

1 СОХАЦКАЯ ЮЛИЯ 175 2001 2 КАЗАНЬ 4,88 5,16 5,03 5,16
2 НУРИЕВА РАЛИНА 181 2002 1 НАБ.ЧЕЛНЫ 4,93 5,07 5,03 5,07
3 АБДУЛЛИНА АЛИЯ 212 2001 2 КАЗАНЬ 4,55 х 4,73 4,73
4 НЕВЕРОВА ДАРЬЯ 162 2001 ЛЮБЕРЦЫ 3,97 4,48 4,20 4,48
5 ЗВЕЗДИНА НАТАЛЬЯ 134 2002 3 КАЗАНЬ 4,07 4,37 4,22 4,37
6 КИРИЛЛОВА ЯРОСЛАВА 161 2003 2 КАЗАНЬ 4,18 х 4,25 4,25

1 МАКАРОВА ТАТЬЯНА 170 2000 КМС НИЖНЕКАМСК 5,42 5,16 5,33 5,42
2 ХАМЕТШИНА ЛИЛИЯ 158 1999 КМС КАЗАНЬ 5,05 5,09 4,83 5,09
3 ОРЛОВА ДАРЬЯ 171 1999 КМС НИЖНЕКАМСК 4,87 5,09 4,15 5,09
4 ЕГОРОВА Дарья 147 2000 2 КАЗАНЬ - 4,99 5,06 5,06
5 РАДЖАПБАЕВА Анастасия 123 1999 2 КАЗАНЬ 4,94 4,83 4,77 4,94
6 ЗАВЬЯЛОВА КРИСТИНА 187 2000 1 КАЗАНЬ 4,24 4,08 4,54 4,54
7 САБИТОВА ДИНАРА 121 1999 1 КАЗАНЬ 4,06 4,23 Х 4,23
8 ИВАНОВА МИЛЕНА 179 1999 НАБ.ЧЕЛНЫ 4,13 Х Х 4,13
9 БЛОХИНА АНАСТАСИЯ 176 1999 2 КАЗАНЬ 4,10 4,10 3,82 4,10
10 ГИМАЕВА АНАСТАСИЯ 180 2000 НАБ.ЧЕЛНЫ 3,52 3,32 Х 3,52
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Заявл. 
разряд Город ЛУЧ.РЕЗ.

1 ЗЛОБИНА УЛЬЯНА 182 2001 2 КИРОВ 9,38 9,89 9,35 9,89
2 СОХАЦКАЯ ЮЛИЯ 175 2001 2 КАЗАНЬ 9,61 8,64 Х 9,61
3 АБДУЛЛИНА АЛИЯ 212 2001 2 КАЗАНЬ 8,37 8,66 8,48 8,66
4 КИРИЛЛОВА ЯРОСЛАВА 161 2003 2 КАЗАНЬ Х 8,60 Х 8,60
5 НУРИЕВА РАЛИНА 181 2002 1 НАБ.ЧЕЛНЫ 8,19 8,36 8,13 8,36
6 ЗВЕЗДИНА НАТАЛЬЯ 134 2002 3 КАЗАНЬ 6,71 8,10 8,00 8,10
7 СОЛОДЯННИКОВА АНГЕЛИНА 183 2001 1 КИРОВ 7,56 6,92 7,11 7,56

1 МАКАРОВА ТАТЬЯНА 170 2000 КМС НИЖНЕКАМСК 11,34 11,18 11,62 11,62
2 ЕГОРОВА Дарья 147 2000 2 КАЗАНЬ 11,18 10,44 11,08 11,18
3 ХАМЕТШИНА ЛИЛИЯ 158 1999 КМС КАЗАНЬ 9,95 9,50 Х 9,95
4 ОРЛОВА ДАРЬЯ 171 1999 КМС НИЖНЕКАМСК 9,82 9,55 8,64 9,82
5 САБИТОВА ДИНАРА 121 1999 1 КАЗАНЬ 9,23 9,79 9,20 9,79
6 РАДЖАПБАЕВА Анастасия 123 1999 2 КАЗАНЬ 9,50 9,12 8,94 9,50
7 ЗАВЬЯЛОВА КРИСТИНА 187 2000 1 КАЗАНЬ 9,46 9,42 Х 9,46
8 ГИМАЕВА АНАСТАСИЯ 180 2000 НАБ.ЧЕЛНЫ 6,49 6,77 7,83 7,83
9 БЛОХИНА АНАСТАСИЯ 176 1999 2 КАЗАНЬ 6,93 7,21 7,47 7,47
10 ИВАНОВА МИЛЕНА 179 1999 НАБ.ЧЕЛНЫ 5,86 6,28 6,23 6,28
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ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЙ ПРОТОКОЛ
27-28.11.2015

  г. Казань, Футбольно-легкоатлетический манеж

115 118 121 124 127 130 133 136 139 142 145 148 151 154 157 160

1 СОХАЦКАЯ ЮЛИЯ 175 2001 2 КАЗАНЬ О О ХО О ХХО О ХХХ 1 3 154
2 АБДУЛЛИНА АЛИЯ 212 2001 2 КАЗАНЬ О О - О - ХО ХХО ХО ХХО ХХХ 3 6 148
3 НУРИЕВА РАЛИНА 181 2002 1 НАБ.ЧЕЛНЫ О О О О ХХХ 1 0 145
4 КИРИЛЛОВА ЯРОСЛАВА 161 2003 2 КАЗАНЬ О ХО ХО О О ХХХ 1 2 136
5 ЗВЕЗДИНА НАТАЛЬЯ 134 2002 3 КАЗАНЬ О О ХО О ХО О ХО ХХХ 2 3 133

117 120 123 126 129 132 135 138 141 144 147 150 153 156 159 162 165 168 171 174 177

1 МАКАРОВА ТАТЬЯНА 170 2000 КМС НИЖНЕКАМСК О О О О О ХО О ХХО ХХХ 3 3 171
2 ХАМЕТШИНА ЛИЛИЯ 158 1999 КМС КАЗАНЬ О О ХО ХХХ 2 1 156
3 БЛОХИНА АНАСТАСИЯ 176 1999 2 КАЗАНЬ ХО О ХО О О ХХХ 1 2 153
4 ОРЛОВА ДАРЬЯ 171 1999 КМС НИЖНЕКАМСК О О ХХО О ХХХ 1 2 150
5 РАДЖАПБАЕВА Анастасия 123 1999 2 КАЗАНЬ ХО О О О ХХХ 1 1 147
6 ЕГОРОВА Дарья 147 2000 2 КАЗАНЬ О О О ХХХ 1 0 141
7 САБИТОВА ДИНАРА 121 1999 1 КАЗАНЬ О О ХО ХХХ 2 1 132
8 ИВАНОВА МИЛЕНА 179 1999 НАБ.ЧЕЛНЫ О О О ХО ХО ХХХ 2 2 132
9 ЗАВЬЯЛОВА КРИСТИНА 187 2000 1 КАЗАНЬ О ХХО О ХХХ 1 2 129
10 ГИМАЕВА АНАСТАСИЯ 180 2000 НАБ.ЧЕЛНЫ О О О ХО ХХХ 2 1 129
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